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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 25th round, Match #169

Friday, 08.05.2016, 14:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 17°C. Spectators: 350

«Olimpik» Donetsk

0 : 2

«Stal» Kamianske

1 Makharadze Zauri
3 Partsvaniia Temur
7 Drachenko Maksym
9 Hoshkoderia Vitalii
10 Helzin Vladyslav
11 Moha
20 Matiazh Ivan
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
24 Fedoriv Vitalii
26 Petrov Kyrylo
50 Conde Sekou

Substitutes
16 Litovchenko Serhii
8 Doronin Volodymyr
21 Lysenko Volodymyr
25 Stepaniuk Ruslan
33 Borzenko Serhii
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
45 Khomutov Vladyslav

79 Pankiv Yurii
17 Latifu Akeem
32 Ishchenko Mykola
4 Kravchenko Anton
7 Voronin Serhii
91 Karasiuk Roman
6 Kalenchuk Maksim
8 Malakyan Gor
18 Malakyan Edgar
93 Debelko Roman
39 Vasin Denys

Substitutes
12 Bandura Oleksandr
2 Baranovskyi Artem
51 Daniielian Artur
19 Pshenychnykh Sergiiy
88 Mysyk Marian
37 Gabriel
11 Budnik Yevgen

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Motyka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Bytskalo Ihor
4th Official:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Avdysh Valerii

Delegate:
Troshkin Volodymyr
Security Officer:
Paradnikov Viktor
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 25th round, Match #169
Friday, 08.05.2016, 14:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 17°C. Spectators: 350

«Olimpik» Donetsk 0 : 2 «Stal» Kamianske
17' 17 Latifu Akeem

2 Baranovskyi Artem

28' 39 Vasin Denys

24 Fedoriv Vitalii 28'

32' 39 Vasin Denys

10 Helzin Vladyslav
21 Lysenko Volodymyr 46'

50 Conde Sekou
8 Doronin Volodymyr 46'

7 Drachenko Maksym
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr 62'

26 Petrov Kyrylo 70'

73' 6 Kalenchuk Maksim
88 Mysyk Marian

23 Niemchaninov Dmytro 74'

80' 93 Debelko Roman
11 Budnik Yevgen

84' 4 Kravchenko Anton
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